102
TUBE RACKS
The handles of the lower rack make a perfect fit
with those of the upper one, ensuring a stable unit
which can easily and safely be moved around.
Units can be firmly anchored laterally to one another,
thanks to special anchor pins supplied with each rack.
A transparent lid can be placed on the

of colors allowing the user to classify tubes by their content or by date,
work shift, destination or simply by laboratory.
Dimensions: 223 x 67 x 27 mm H. (9 3/16 x 2 5/8 x 1 1/16 in. H.)
S500-80
The UniRack™
Made of  polypropylene
Lid Cat. # Color Qty/Cs
S501-80 Transparent 10
TUBE RACKS
TU
BE
RA
CK
S
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
S600-13B up to 13 mm 84 Blue 1 10
S600-13G up to 13 mm 84 Green 1 10
S600-13L up to 13 mm 84 Lilac 1 10
S600-13O up to 13 mm 84 Orange 1 10
S600-13Y up to 13 mm 84 Yellow 1 10
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
S600-16B up to 16 mm 60 Blue 1 10
S600-16G up to 16 mm 60 Green 1 10
S600-16L up to 16 mm 60 Lilac 1 10
S600-16O up to 16 mm 60 Orange 1 10
S600-16Y up to 16 mm 60 Yellow 1 10
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
S600-30B 25 to 30 mm 18 Blue 1 10
S600-30G 25 to 30 mm 18 Green 1 10
S600-30L 25 to 30 mm 18 Lilac 1 10
S600-30O 25 to 30 mm 18 Orange 1 10
S600-30Y 25 to 30 mm 18 Yellow 1 10
Also suitable for 15 ml
centrifuge tubes and
urine collection tubes.
This model is